Einnahmen-Ausgaben-Rechnung

Einnahmen
Mitgliedsbeitrage
Spenden

Summe Einnahmen

Ausgaben
Bankgebiihren
Notarkosten
Blrobedarf
Kampagne GT
Anzeigen
Fortbildungen
Personalkosten
Reisekosten
Vereinsarbeit
Summe Ausgaben:

Ergebnis:

6.987,21 €
9.981,36 €
16.968,57 €

63,00 €
86,40 €
3.126,02 €
16.135,00 €
1.404,20 €
152,00 €
606,25 €
1.147,45 €
131,99 €
22.852,31€

5.883,74 €



