

## Einnahmen-Ausgaben-Rechnung

### Einnahmen

Mitgliedsbeiträge	6.987,21 €
Spenden	9.981,36 €
Summe Einnahmen	16.968,57 €

### Ausgaben

Bankgebühren	63,00 €
Notarkosten	86,40 €
Bürobedarf	3.126,02 €
Kampagne GT	16.135,00 €
Anzeigen	1.404,20 €
Fortbildungen	152,00 €
Personalkosten	606,25 €
Reisekosten	1.147,45 €
Vereinsarbeit	131,99 €
Summe Ausgaben:	22.852,31 €

Ergebnis: - 5.883,74 €